TPE JO	Ð
SUBSTITUTE FORM PTO 1595 201 - 20	001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
FORM PTO 1595 08-21-20	
To the Hoorable Compessioner of	attached original documents or copy thereof.
	64 and address of receiving party(ies):
Data Fusion Corporation 8-3-6)	United States Air Force
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes IN No	Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100
Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Other Confirmatory License	City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base
	State: Ohio Zip: 45433-7109
Execution Date(s): June 19, 2001	
☑ This instrument should be recorded on the governmen- tal register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):
09/730,316	
Additional numbers attac	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	1
Name: Fredric L. Sinder	
Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$0
Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100	 Enclosed Mot applicable The instrument to be recorded is not an instrument
	affecting title (37 CFR 3.41(b)).
City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base	
State: Ohio ZIP: 45433-7109	 Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	THIS SPACE
DO NOT USE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing int copy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
V.S	
Fredric L. Sinder	Signature July 31, 2001 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, atta	

æ

PATENT REEL: 012077 FRAME: 0859

JUN. 0. 2000 ETUANN /200549130	NS. 1710 1. 5
NAME OF CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT NO.
DATA FUSION CORPORAT	10N F33615-98-C-1316
10190 BANNOCK STREET,	SUITE #246
NORTHGLENN, COLORADO	80260-6052
TITLE OF INVENTION	
NOVEL GPS RECEIVER	ARCHITECTURE
AME OF INVENTOR	TIME
JOHN KAMALAKUNNEL WOLFFANG (NMI) KOP	-
BERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
09/730316	DECEMBER 4,2000
invention, patent application	he Government under this contract in this n, patent and any counterpart application of all other rights acquired by the ced Patent Rights Clause
•	-
	granted an irrevocable power to inspect ve-identified patent application.
(1881)	BY (signature)
	2. Holer
	TITLE
	TITLE
a sa ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	PRESIDENT
a an	PRESIDENT DATE OF EXECUTION
- M. Addee	PRESIDENT

PATENT REEL: 012077 FRAME: 0860

RECORDED: 08/03/2001